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Torneo 9 WE ROMA INPS 0304011B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 03-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 41

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

37 2N Agomeri Andrea           ITA LAZ FR 1600 0 0 1978 M 117695

20 3N Belli Alessandro         ITA LAZ RM 1437 0 0 1942 M 108889

40 2N Carlacci Umberto         ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1945 M 118328

35 3N Cerceo Massimo           ITA ABR AQ 1515 0 0 1960 M 116468

38 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1982 M 117827

8 3N Conflitti Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 1524 0 0 1975 M 100956

14 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 1522 0 0 1959 M 102653

12 2N D'Agostini Rodolfo       ITA LAZ RM 1522 0 0 1949 M 102369

23 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1557 0 0 1943 M 109859

15 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1573 0 0 1962 M 102654

24 3N Filipponi Maurizio       ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1946 M 109951

1 2N Fiorini Vittorio         ITA LAZ LT 1651 0 0 1957 M

39 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1974 M 118091

10 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1447 0 0 1941 M 101586

29 3N Frontini Yuri Diego      ITA LAZ RM 1554 0 0 1983 M 113636

16 CM Gagliardi Gaetano        ITA LAZ RM 1746 0 0 1953 M 104352

28 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1122 0 0 1935 M 112204

26 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1327 0 0 1941 M 111250

7 2N Gensabella Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1648 0 0 1973 M 100244

31 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1666 0 0 1971 M 115001

5 2N Guarini Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1958 M

9 2N Incelli Renato           ITA TOS PO 1381 0 0 1927 M 101413

3 CM Lelli Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1988 M

19 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1449 0 0 1939 M 106468

13 3N Mancino Roberta          ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1972 F 102641

33 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1428 0 0 1968 M 115088

2 2N Mazzoni Riccardo         ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1981 M

4 1N Militello Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1962 M

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1564 0 0 1969 M 108918

25 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1537 0 0 1960 M 110955

27 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1948 M 112092

22 2N Sanzi Francesco          ITA CAL CS 1660 0 0 1968 M 109738

41 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1561 0 0 1969 M 119131

11 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA MAR AN 1680 0 0 1963 M 102327

30 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1959 M 114192

32 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1978 M 115003

17 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1707 0 0 1946 M 104518

6 3N Velardo Valerio          ITA LAZ LT 1551 0 0 1985 M

36 3N Viviani Filippo          ITA MAR AP 1500 0 0 1978 M 117273

34 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1635 0 0 1961 M 116467

18 2N Zuccaro Vincenzo         ITA LAZ LT 1612 0 0 1958 M 106225
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

37 2N Agomeri Andrea           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1978 M 117695

20 3N Belli Alessandro         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1942 M 108889

40 2N Carlacci Umberto         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1945 M 118328

35 3N Cerceo Massimo           ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1960 M 116468

8 3N Conflitti Alessandro     ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 100956

14 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1959 M 102653

12 2N D'Agostini Rodolfo       ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1949 M 102369

23 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1943 M 109859

15 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 102654

24 3N Filipponi Maurizio       ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1946 M 109951

1 2N Fiorini Vittorio         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1957 M

39 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1974 M 118091

10 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1941 M 101586

29 3N Frontini Yuri Diego      ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1983 M 113636

16 CM Gagliardi Gaetano        ITA 1746 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1953 M 104352

28 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1122 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 112204

26 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1327 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1941 M 111250

7 2N Gensabella Paolo         ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 100244

31 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1971 M 115001

9 2N Incelli Renato           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1927 M 101413

19 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1939 M 106468

13 3N Mancino Roberta          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 F 102641

33 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1968 M 115088

2 2N Mazzoni Riccardo         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1981 M

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 108918

25 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 110955

27 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1948 M 112092

22 2N Sanzi Francesco          ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1968 M 109738

41 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 119131

11 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 102327

30 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 114192

32 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1978 M 115003

17 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1946 M 104518

6 3N Velardo Valerio          ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M

36 3N Viviani Filippo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1978 M 117273

34 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 116467

18 2N Zuccaro Vincenzo         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 106225
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